Liga SMS - | runda
Szczecin, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencija 9
2013-12-06 - 17:28

Kobiet, 200m zmienny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz3

0 ZBROJEWSKA Michalina SSz
MENDYK Adrianna SO
WOJTOWICZ Gabriela, SG
CIESIELSKA Sylwia
CHWADECZKO Zuzanna SSz
SIENCZYK Jowita SK
KOZtOWSKA Anna SO
KUNKA Kamila SO

MAGNER Agata SK

KACKA Natalia SO

O©CoOoO~NOUS~,WNE

Seria2z3

LEWANDOWICZ Natalia, SG
MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina SSz
HASNY Marta SR
SENETELSKA Olga SK
MENDOWSKA Paulina
HELBING Justyna SK
KOLBOWICZ Barbara
AUGUSTYNIAK Katarzyna

8 RODZIEWICZ Adrianna

9 BOREJSZO Paula

~Nooaph~wNELO

Seria3z3

3 DYMAREK Ewa
4 SENCZYSZYN Barbara
5 BIALKOWSKA Gabriela

Rok ur.

96 SMS Szczecin
98 SMS Oswiecim
95 SMS Gdansk
95 SMS Poznan
95 SMS Szczecin
97  SMS Krakéw
96 SMS Oswiecim
96 SMS Oswiecim
97  SMS Krakéw
95 SMS Oswiecim

00 SMS Gdansk

98 SMS Szczecin

98 SMS Raciborz

97 SMS Krakow

97 SMS Poznan

97 SMS Krakow

99 SMS Szczecin

98 SMS Zielona Géra
98 SMS Szczecin

00 SMS Szczecin

95 SMS Raciboérz
00 SMS Szczecin
98 SMS Zielona Gora

2:23.62
2:22.23
2:20.58
2:17.34
2:15.51
2:16.22
2:19.38
2:21.44
2:22.70
2:24.04

2:37.83
2:36.84
2:32.92
2:29.07
2:26.13
2:26.31
2:32.53
2:35.52
2:37.52
2:38.64

2:38.90
2:47.78
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Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki

2013-12-06 18:18 - Strona 1



